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. BILL OF MATERIAL (CURRENT LEVEL)
NOTES:
@ I. FIT / FORM / FUNCTION SHALL FOLLOW PS-E.008. ITEM | PT/ASSY DESCRIPTION TYPE |QTY.
I 2-439  |COVERPLATE BP W/0 DIVERTER ASSEMBLY | |
D 2 206 | SHOWER ARM FLANGE PART I
3 200 | SHOWER ARM 6" BRASS PART I
4 2155 SHOWER HEAD, CONTEMP ASSEMBLY |
5 3-692 |[LEVER HANDLE W/ESC. ASSEMBLY |
/
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€Orge i lorge bazan DENOTES CRITICAL DIMS.
Bazan SR o BP SHOWER TRIM SET
o DRAWN
PROPERTY 3?"5;'«%2’?&.'."555"?2:‘“"“ POLISHING NEXT ASSY USED ON JINSON | 05/04/20 |- REV
EN-4115 05704720 | .M. | Thc EXPRESS ABFROVAL O BAASSTECH. | MACHINING APPLICATION CHECKED ) 05704120 3-3294BP -
UNAUTHORIZED USE IS STRICTLY APPROVED
IONE | REV | DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED | PROHIBITED. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.  |TOQOL ING FIXTURE # | REMOVE ALL BURRS AND SHARP EDGES M. 05/04/20 | SCALE 325 ‘ REF. - ‘ SHEET | OF 3
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PN: 1-594
SOLD SEPARATELY
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NOTE :

ZiExCUT ALL THREAD 0.75" SHORTER THAN STEM.

/2" NPT

@2.38
[60,5]

.75 [44,5]
AMOUNT OF STEM
REQUIRED FROM

FINISHED WALL

=—3.38 [85,8] —

8.92 [226,1] ——————

3.00
[76,2]

4.06
(103,21
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